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BIG DATA & DATASCIENCE

Consulte-nos para datas e formação customizada

Cód Descrição

PH Y TON
DEV-1026
DEV-1082

Applied Data Science with Python
Programação em Python

APACHE HADOOP
ADM-2182
ADM-2452
R
DEV-1182
DEV-1182
DEV-1182
OR ACLE
OUOBD - 01Oracle Big Data Essentials
OUOBD - 02Oracle Big Data Fundamentals
OUOBD - 03Using Oracle NoSQL Database
BOOTCAMP CLOUDERA
BTCDSCLOUDBootCamp - Data Science Using Cloudera
BIG DATA APPLICATIONS

Introduction to Apache Hadoop
Apache Hadoop Administration

Introduction to Machine Learning with R
R Programming Fundamentals
Exploratory Data Analysis with R

BDAPL Designing and Building Big Data Applications

DUR AÇÃO
DIAS

5
5

5
5

5
5
5

3
5
4

10

10
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